THURSDAY, 31.10.2024.

Printing time:11:05

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/ 5388 [TUR C |BAYBURT SAMSUNSP. 18.0(11.0|1.07|28.0|1.27|65.0|1.62]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.9022.0|20.0|4.20 | 22.0|1.20 | 2.05|2.45|2.60|6.50 | 1.10
12:00|5942 |AZE C |IMISHLI CABRAYIL 1.58|3.70 | 5.60]2.40|8.50|3.90|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.87|1.67 | 4.30|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.40
12:30/5384 |TUR C |EFELER 09 AD. 1954 4.00]3.30|1.906.75|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
13:00111531BUR 1 |R.VISION OL.STAR 2.30|3.20 | 3.00 1.62|2.15
13:00/1928 |SVN C |VIDEM LENDAVA 9.50|6.25|1.22|15.0|1.55]60.0 | 2.15]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]12.0 | 12.0| 3.10| 19.0]|1.30 | 2.65]1.92 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.22
13:00|1929 |SVN C |[TURNISCE ILIRIJA 9.50|6.50|1.20|15.0 | 1.50]50.0 | 2.05]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97]12.0 | 12.0| 3.05| 18.0| 1.30 | 2.45] 1.87 | 2.05 | 4.50 | 1.20
13:00( 5943 |AZE C |GABALA BAKU S. 1.28(5.30|9.00|1.73|16.0|2.30 | 45.012.41|1.50 | 2.20|2.05|1.62 | 1.37|1.35/2.90| 3.10 | 18.0|1.88 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
13:30(1227 |BUG C |BELAS.P. CSKA 1948 15.0|4.70 | 1.25]28.0|1.9255.02.70]|1.47 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 3.45]28.0 | 23.0|6.00 | 38.0| 1.57 | 4.20|3.15|3.60 | 17.0 | 1.67
13:30/1228 | BUG C [MINYOR P. BOTEV P. 16.0|6.75|1.15]27.0|1.58|65.0|2.00]|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|22.0 | 20.0|4.20 | 38.0| 1.37 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.40 | 10.5| 1.30
13:30/2861 |[HUNC [ESMTK GYIRMOT 4.60|3.60(1.70]6.75|2.55|13.04.00]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.90 | 1.55
13:30/ 2866 |[HUNC |TISZAFUR. FERENCV. 22.012.0|1.05|33.0|1.20 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 2.75]2.90
13:30/5385 [TUR C |[EDIRNESP. BATMAN P. 6.75|3.90|1.48112.0|2.25]|27.0|3.45|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|10.5|9.50|3.10|18.0|1.62|3.90|2.10 | 2.55|5.50 | 1.62
14:00| 3497 |POL C |ZIEL.GORA WIDZEW 13.06.50 | 1.18123.0|1.5265.02.00]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.0016.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.55|2.25 | 2.45]6.00 | 1.20
14:00( 5934 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. ALASHKERT 4.20|3.45(1.80]6.50|2.80|11.0|5.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.00 | 5.90|2.45|10.5|1.80 |5.30|1.83 |2.30|3.45 | 1.77
14:5011264/ARE 1 |BANNI YAS SHARJAH 5.00/3.90|1.60|7.25|2.35]|16.0|3.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.00 |5.60|2.25|10.5|1.52|3.50]|1.50|1.80|2.95| 1.45
15:00{11265 TAN 1 |KINONDONI NAMUNGO 2.15|3.05|3.45 1.41|2.70
15:00111534/UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL BRIGHT S. 1.3214.40|10.5 1.72 | 2.00
15:00[11535 UGA 1 |WAKISO EXPRESS 2.15|3.05|3.45 1.47 | 2.50
15:00111912 ETH 1 |MECHAL ETHIOPIA 2.65|2.95|2.75 1.62]2.15|4.00
15:00(11916/CRO 3 |[KUSTOSIJA JADRAN P. 1.87|3.40|4.00)2.95|6.00|5.60|12.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.05|2.30|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.40
15:0012066PRMV |TORIN.M19 VIR.E.M19 2.10|3.702.90]3.20 | 4.60]5.80|8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
15:00(12067PRMV |UDIN.M19 ALBIN.M19 1.55|4.40|4.50|2.15|6.00]3.35|13.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.82 | 1.65|1.45|3.20|2.05|9.50 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.50
15:00/1930 |[SVN C |T.SEZANA DRAVA 1.58|4.00|4.70]2.25|6.503.50 | 13.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.10 | 1.75|1.55|3.70| 2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 3.05
15:00({1931 |SVN C |DOKLEZOV. DOBROVCE 4.004.20|1.65]5.60|2.35|10.0|3.70|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|4.60 | 4.40|1.97 | 7.75]|1.52 | 3.50 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.30 | 1.40
15:00/1932 |SVN C |B.KRAJINA POLANA 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10]6.25|7.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70|5.20|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.75 | 1.95
15:00| 3571 |CZE C |BENATKY SL.PRAHA 35.0|14.0|1.02|55.0|1.15 4.701.15|1.40 2.90|3.00
15:00| 5247 |GRC C|ZAKYNTHOS ASTER.TR. 8.504.50|1.35[16.0|1.93]35.0|2.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]13.0 | 13.0|3.30|22.0|1.55|3.45]|2.15|2.45|6.00 | 1.47
15:15/4221 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR  |ANDIJAN 1.58|3.70 | 5.60|2.45|8.50|4.00 | 18.011.80|1.90 |3.30|2.802.55|1.92|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40|1.70 | 4.50
15:45111532BUR 1 |VITALO KAYANZA 1.80]3.45|4.20 1.85]1.85
16:00/1185 [ITA3C |POTENCA TARANTO 1.73]3.40|4.80]2.75|8.50|5.10 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.82 |5.902.85| 12.0|2.05|2.70|2.00 | 4.70
16:00[12715/INDS1 |PUNJAB CHENNALY. 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 |2.60| 1.82 | 5.90]2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
16:00| 3927 [EGY 1 |GOUNAH ZED 3.50|3.15]2.10|5.90 | 3.45|10.5 | 6.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
16:00/5936 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK GANDAZSAR 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.90|16.0]2.60|35.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.01.95|2.15[1.37 | 5.10
16:15/3702|IRN 1 |[ESTEGH.T. TRACT.S. 2.80|2.90 | 2.65|4.80|4.509.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
16:15|4546 |RUM C|SAN.CLUJ FARUL 13.0/7.50|1.15]|22.0|1.40|65.0|1.90]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|16.0 | 14.0|3.25/19.0|1.25|2.15]|1.90 | 2.00|4.90 | 1.13
16:30(2933 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA ARABI D. 1.90|3.60 | 3.60]2.90|5.30|4.90|9.00]2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.002.30 | 2.10| 1.60 | 4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.42 | 1.62| 1.55 | 2.25
16:30/2934 |QAT 1 [KHOR QATARD.. 2.90|3.40|2.25]4.70|3.60]8.50|6.502.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
16:30| 5387 |TUR C |ISTANBUL. KILIS 1.089.50|20.0/1.30|33.0|1.70|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 1.15]1.25|2.15|4.20 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.70 | 1.13 | 8.00
16:50/2981 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. WAHDA 1.43]4.20|7.00]2.05|12.0]3.05|28.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.62] 1.55|3.50|2.95|18.0 | 1.87 | 2.25]1.50 | 4.70
17:10/2982 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. ORUBAH 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0|1.75 | 2.15| 1.70 | 3.45
17:30111266 ARE 1 |WASL JAZIRA 1.90|3.60|3.60]2.90|5.30|4.90|9.00]2.70|1.40 | 2.00|2.002.30 | 2.10|1.60 | 4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.42 | 1.62|1.55| 2.25
18:00(11267/ALB  |DIN.TIR. BYLIS 1.77 13.40|4.50]2.80|7.50|5.20 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.25]1.82 |5.90|2.75 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.40
18:00[11536 UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY MAROONS 1.1716.25|15.0 1.96 | 1.75
18:00111913/ETH 1 |[ETH.BUNNA MEKELLE 2.40|3.10|2.95 1.60|2.20|4.20
18:00| 5545 |DAN C |NAESBY VIBORG 9.50|5.70|1.25[17.0 | 1.65]60.0 | 2.20|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00] 12.0 | 12.0| 3.10| 19.0]|1.32 | 2.75]1.90 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.25
18:30|2935 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA RAYYAN 1.82|3.70|3.80|2.65|5.50|4.50 | 10.0]3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85|2.10 | 1.97|1.55|3.90|1.90 | 7.25|1.37 | 1.50 | 1.42 | 2.10
18:30/3495 |POL C |WARTAP. ZAGLEBIE 5.30|3.60|1.63|8.00|2.50]16.0|4.20|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.75|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.40]|1.82|2.30|4.10 | 1.67
18:30( 4547 |RUM C|BUZAU CS UNIV. 8.504.70|1.33|16.0|1.87]35.0|2.65|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.0 | 11.0| 3.10| 19.0| 1.50 | 3.20 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 5.50 | 1.40
18:45111268 JOR 1 |MAAN M.SARHAN 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95|6.50] 2.30 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
19:00/ 3922 [EGY 1 |MODERN ENPPI 2.15|3.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
19:00(5824 |[EST C |TALLIN K. TALLINN 1.1716.75|12.0]1.45|18.0 2.50|1.40|1.95 2.00|2.20
19:00| 5825 |[EST C |H.LAAGRI TRANS N. 6.25]4.50|1.40]9.00 | 1.87]27.0|2.65]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]7.25|6.75|2.35|11.0| 1.40 | 2.80 ]| 1.47 | 1.75]3.05 | 1.27
19:00(5826 |[EST C [TABASALU TALLINN 7.25]5.30|1.30|9.50 | 1.67]32.0/2.30|2.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]8.50 | 8.00|2.35|12.0]|1.37 | 2.35]|1.60 | 1.77 | 3.20 | 1.20
19:30{1010|ITA1 |GENOA FIORENT. 5.30|3.60|1.70|8.00 | 2.65]|18.0|4.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|7.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0]| 1.80 | 5.20 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.80
19:30[1183 |ITA3C [LATINA MONOPOLI 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.90|4.50]2.35]|9.50]|2.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
19:30/1184 |ITA3C |CASERTANA  |ALTAMURA 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.80]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
19:30111917|/ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. SHIM.K.K. 1.33]4.70|8.50|1.87|16.0|2.65|35.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50| 1.50 | 3.20| 3.10 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
19:30| 3805 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. M.GALLAN. 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 |4.70|2.75| 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
19:30/5386 |TUR C |BURSASPOR  |TURGUT. 1.02|14.0|35.0 4.70/1.15|1.40
19:45|/ 1669 [INLD C |USV HERC. SPARTA 12.0/7.00|1.17]20.0|1.45]65.0|1.95]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90| 15.0 | 14.0] 3.35| 19.0| 1.25|2.20 [ 1.90 | 1.98 | 4.90 | 1.15
20:00| 1480 |/ARG 2 |DEP.MORON TEMPERLEY 2.65|2.70|3.05|4.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70| 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.45 | 3.50 | 3.10 | 3.50
20:00| 2983 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. AHLI JED. 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|2.80 |2.40|1.65|5.10|1.77 |6.00]|1.40| 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.97
20:00| 3326 AUT3M DEUTSCHL. RIED Il 2.00|3.80|2.95]3.00|4.50]5.60|8.50]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00|1.37 | 1.60| 1.60 | 1.97
20:00| 3327  AUT3M/WEIZ SC VORWARTS 2.10|3.702.90]3.20|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
20:00| 3334 AUT3M VALERN HERT.WELS 2.45]3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.95 | 1.92
20:00| 4120 [ESP C |BARBASTRO  |AMOREBIE. 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70|3.40]10.0 | 6.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00|1.95 | 6.25]1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
20:30| 3324  AUT3O|NEUSIEDL WIENER SK 2.50(3.70|2.35[3.90|3.60]7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40 | 2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.97 | 1.90
20:45|4144 |PT CL |BRAGA GUIMARAES 2.15|3.35|3.45]13.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 3.60 | 2.90| 1.95|6.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.20
21:00/1337 |BOL 1 |[SABULO WILSTERM. 2.80|3.15|2.45]|4.70|4.10]8.50|8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.80|2.45
21:00|1667 |INLD C |SPAKENBU. KATWIJK 2.10]3.40|3.20|3.30|5.10]5.80 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10]|1.95|7.00 | 1.55| 1.82| 1.82 | 2.45
21:00/1668 |[NLD C |TELSTAR HELMOND 1.95|3.40|3.60|3.10|5.60|5.70 | 10.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35|1.82 | 5.30|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15| 1.95 | 2.95




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}riE:’fGé?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00/1670 [NLD C |KONINKLI. EMMEN 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.50]15.0|4.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.40|11.0|1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.05| 3.50 | 1.65
21:00|1672 |NLD C |DOVO VOLENDAM 9.00/5.80|1.25|13.0|1.57 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.62|1.72
21:00| 1856 BEL C |CERCLE B. OLYMP.C. 1.12]8.00|16.0]1.30|25.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.87|1.97
21:00| 2862 |[HUNC |HONVED PAKS 7.5014.80(1.35|13.0(1.87]33.0|2.55|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.50 |{9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.75 | 2.05|4.20 | 1.32
21:00| 4128 |[ESP C |TUDELANO DEP.MIN. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25]2.30 |9.00 ]| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
21:00| 4129 [ESP C |R.AVILA OVIEDO 7.25|3.60|1.50]|14.0|2.30]|28.0|3.60|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|12.0|12.0]3.35|19.0|1.72|4.50]2.35|2.90|6.75 | 1.82
21:00| 4548 |RUM C|BOTOSANI RAPID B. 4.00]3.30|1.906.75|3.05]|13.0|5.80| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.50 | 5.90]2.60 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65]3.90 | 2.15
21:00| 5546 |[DAN C |BRONDBY MIDTJYLL. 2.15|3.45|3.05|3.404.90]|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.20
21:30/1186 |ITA3C |JUVEN.M23 SORRENTO 2.95|3.10|2.40|5.00|3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.80 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
21:30[11918|ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. MACC.LA. 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70|3.40]10.0 | 6.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00|1.95 | 6.25]|1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
21:30| 1857 BEL C |TUBIZE ANDERLEC. 18.011.0|1.07|28.0|1.22 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.1512.25
21:30| 3376 |SWI 1 |SERVETTE LUZERN 1.883.50(3.80]2.90|5.60|4.80|10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.45|2.10]1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.53|1.80]1.65| 2.55
21:30| 3377 |SWI 1 |GRASHOP. LUGANO 3.50|3.45|2.10|5.40|3.30]10.0|6.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50| 1.83 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.80 | 1.90
21:30/ 3496 |POL C |LEGNICA LEGIA 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.60|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.65|12.0|1.62|3.80|1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.57
21:30| 4130 [ESP C |DON BEN. ANDORR.FC 3.10|3.202.25]5.20|3.70]9.50|7.25]|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.20|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75|1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
21:45/1003 ITA1 |COMO LAZIO 2.75|3.302.60]4.60|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.45
21:45/1004 ITA1 |ROMA TORINO 1.85[3.60(4.80]2.90|7.50|5.70|16.0|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|3.25|2.40]1.88 |5.80(2.70 | 12.0]1.90 | 2.50]2.00 | 4.20
21:45/1187 |ITA3C |FOGGIA AUDACE 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.30 | 4.10|2.20|8.50]2.15|7.00]|1.92|2.65|2.95 | 2.70
21:45/1188 |ITA3C |CROTONE BENEVENTO 3.20|3.202.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.60]2.25]|9.00|1.97 | 6.50|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
21:45/1189 |ITA3C |MESSINA CAVESE 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60]2.35]|9.50]|2.20 |7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
21:45/1190 (ITA3C |TURRIS CATANIA 4.60|3.40|1.75]8.00|2.80|14.0|5.20|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35]|8.00 | 7.25]2.85|12.0|1.82|5.90|2.15|2.80 | 4.60 | 2.05
21:45|1858 | BEL C |ANTWERP DEINZE 1.22|6.25|10.0]1.52|15.0|2.05|60.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.37 | 1.25|1.25|2.20|2.75| 15.0 | 1.72 | 1.87 | 1.15 | 3.90
22:00/1671 |NLD C |LISSE UTRECHT 16.0|9.00|1.10]25.0|1.28 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.10|2.20
22:00|4131 [ESP C |CUARTE FERROL 10.5[4.40(1.32119.0|1.90|40.0|2.80|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|17.0 | 18.0] 3.60 | 27.0| 1.55 | 3.80 | 2.65 | 2.85]8.50 | 1.55
22:00|4132 |[ESP C |ALFARO TENERIFE 9.5014.30|1.35]|18.01.97]38.0|2.95|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|17.0|18.0|3.50|27.0|1.60|3.99|2.55|3.00|8.00 | 1.57
22:00| 4137 ESP C |ESTEPONA MALAGA 4.00|3.25|1.906.75|3.10]12.0 | 5.90| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.30
22:00| 4138 [ESP C |UD LLAN. LEONESA 7.50|4.001.43]|14.0|2.15]32.0|3.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|13.0|13.0]3.40|22.0|1.62|4.10]2.35|2.80|6.50 | 1.65
22:45| 4145 PT CL |PORTO MOREIREN. 1.305.50|10.0/1.80|18.0|2.45|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15|3.60|17.0]1.97 |2.20]1.37 | 5.80
23:00(11914 BRA C |PALM.M20 CRUZ.M20 1.50]4.10{5.90]2.15]9.003.20|20.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.87 |1.60]|1.50 |3.40|2.40 | 11.0]|1.53 | 1.85]1.40| 3.35
23:00| 1485 [ECU C |EL NACIO. MUSHUCR. (2:1) |2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|3.45|2.65]|1.87 |6.00|2.35[9.00|1.85|2.45]|2.15|3.20
23:15/1453 [ELSV1 |CD PLAT. FAS 2.95|3.10|2.40|5.00|3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.80 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
00:00/1335 BOL 1 |AURORA I.PETROL. 1.63]3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.45|1.92]|1.70 |4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.82|2.30]|1.67 | 4.10
00:00| 1421 /ARG 1 |SARMIENTO INDEPEND. 3.75/2.80|2.30|5.70|3.80]|10.5|7.75]1.31|3.15|6.25|3.90| 7.00 | 5.60|2.60 | 10.0|2.25|7.50 | 2.50 | 3.55|4.10 | 2.85
00:00| 1481 |ARG 1 |ESTUDIAN. RIVADAVIA 1.5713.50(7.50]|2.45|14.0|4.40|28.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.60|3.35|2.15]1.85|5.50|3.60 | 17.0 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 8.00
00:55(11263ME1W |QUERET.W CRUZ AZW 1.62(3.90|4.50|2.40|6.50|4.00|12.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.30|1.85|1.65|4.30|2.40|11.0|1.77 | 2.15]|1.65| 3.45
01:30{11919|URU C |DEFENSOR FERR.C.U. 1.15(7.00|15.0|1.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.50 | 1.22|1.27 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45|1.20 | 6.75
02:00{11920/CARC |CIBAO REAL HOPE (3:2) |1.62|3.70|5.20|2.40|8.00|3.80|15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70|2.05]|1.57 | 3.60
02:00|1336 BOL 1 |GUBIRA ORIENTE 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.204.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
02:00| 1454 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA FUERTE SF 1.35/4.40(9.00|1.95|17.0|2.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.15|1.62]|1.55|3.60]|3.45|23.012.40|2.75]|1.52 | 7.00
02:15/1422 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO BARRACAS 1.53]3.70|7.75]2.40|15.0|4.20 | 33.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 3.30 | 2.10]1.78 | 5.10| 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 8.50
02:15|1423 /ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ A.TUCUMAN 2.25|3.15|3.45]13.70|5.80]7.50|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.30|3.15]|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.70
02:30{11057|SUDA |RACING C. CORINTH. (2:2) 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|5.90]|6.25|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.55|11.0|1.92 |2.55|2.20 | 3.60
03:00|1292 |COL C |ATL.NAC. IND.MED. 2.0013.25[3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65]1.92 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.60
04:00/11915 CAME |HEREDIANO REAL EST. (0:0) 1.73|3.45|4.70|2.70|7.25|5.00 | 15.0 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.65 | 11.0 [ 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.10
05:00/1721 |MEX 2 |MORELIA TLAXCALA 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.25|2.80
10:00112717/AUS1 |WES.UTD.W WELLING.W 1.50(4.20|5.20]2.10|7.25|3.20|16.0|2.25|1.50|2.202.10]|1.92|1.62]|1.52 |3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92]|1.42| 3.20
10:30/4791 |IDN 1 |BARITO P. AREMA 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]18.50|7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50|2.00 | 6.75]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
10:35/4671 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE SYDNEY 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.30|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.20 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25]|1.65|4.90|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.40 | 1.72




